Place

1

Group: NorthSaltLake

Total Time

28.0354
28.1294
28.2363
28.3073
28.4395
28.5892
28.6475
28.6652

Avg MPH
231.43

230.66
229.78
229.21
228.14
226.95
226.49
226.35

Rebel

Scott J
Jonathan C
Scott J
Ethan C
Ethan C
Oliver )
Jonathan C

Mike H

Car Name

Red

Cyber

Blue

Fire

Number 9
Pink Lightning
LES

Plain Jane

28.7113
29.1552

225.98
222.54

Hugh C
Todd S

79
Triple Black

29.9718
30.6814
30.7384
30.9752
31.1213
31.2477

216.48
211.47
211.08
209.47
208.48
207.64

Brandon M
Clark G

Bryce B

Tyler M

Bradley M

Harper C

Marvin

Black Hammer
Basic Ride
Money

Rad Roll

Bandit




Group: NorthSaltLake Extreme
Place  Total Time Avg MPH Racer

24.6644 263.06 ToddS

27.7913 233.46 Bryan M

28.1426 230.55 Mike C
30.4634 212.99 Mike H

Car Name

1978 Reimagined
Mario
Block

The Big Cheese



